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21)  Which of the following sentences uses the correct preposition?

A) She is interested with music.

C) She is interested in music.

B) She is interested by music.

D) She is interested at music.
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22)

23)

24)

25)

26)

27)

28)

Identify the sentence with correct past continous tense:

A) Raheema cooked dinner every day last week.

B) Raheema was cooking dinner at 6:00 PM. yesterday.

C) Raheema is cooking dinner right now.

D) Raheema has cooked dinner before we arrived.

The book is the table.
A) at

C)in

She is allergic seafood.
A) with

C)to

B) on

D) by

B) from

D) about

One word for "A person who knows every thing".

A) Omniscient

C) Omnifarious

What is a synonym for "abundant™?
A) Sparse

C) Meager

What is the synonym of “eloguent™?
A) Fluent

C) Clumsy

Which word is a synonym for “gracious™?
A) Rude

C) Hostile

B) Omnipresent

D) Omnipotent

B) Plentiful

D) Scarce

B) Silent

D) Articulate

B) Polite

D) Harsh
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29) Choose the correct sentance in the Passive Voice
A) The chef cooked a delicious meal B) A delicious meal was cooked by the chef

C) The chef is cooking a delicious meal D) The chef has cooked a delicious meal

30) Choose the word which express opposite meaning of ‘Nadir’
A) Height B) Peak

C) Zeal D) Zenith
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